
 

Attachment III  .

Price List Effective 1/1/13

Midday Dog Walks 30 Minute Visit $19.00

20 Minute Visit $17.00

Twice a day puppy visit/senior relief visit - 15 min $13.00

Pet Sitting Morning and Evening  Visit With Meals $19.00

Without meal 20 Min Visit $17.00

Kitty Sits $15.00

SubQ Fluids With Pet Sit, add per occurrence $8.00

Without Pet Sit $15.00

Pet Sitting Services Include:   Daily log of activity, house check, mail and 

newspaper retrieval, 

trash can placement, watering plants, etc.

Bed and Biscuit Cage free care in my home, price per day $50.00

Large fenced in yard for lots of playtime and socialization with my pack

Additional dogs each $25.00

Overnight 12 hour Overnight Pet Care in your home $75.00

Typically 7-8 p.m. to 7-8 a.m. does not include midday visit

Holiday Surcharge New Years Day,  Presidents Day, Memorial Day, $25.00

Independance Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

Training Private 1 Hour Session $50.00

Doggy Daycare Doggy Daycare in my home. 7:00 to 6:00 p.m. $35.00

Grooming Hair cut, nail trim, ear cleaning, shampoo and blow dry $50.00

Shampoo and blow dry $20.00

Nail trim $8.00

Pet Taxi Pick up and delivery of your pet for B&B and grooming, hourly rate $30.00

30 min minimum plus mileage (IRS Rate)

Payment Policy Payment for services are due within ten days of receipt of the bill.  Cancellations can be made up to 48

hours prior to the B&B or pet sitting start of service without charge.  Cancellations made within 48 hours

of the start of pet sitting or B&B service will be charge 50% of the total invoice.  Services not paid in full 

by the due date will incur a 20% late free plus 5% per month until the invoice is paid. 

Note: 10% Discount on 30 min midday walk for multi client neighborhoods.

          30% Discount on B&B Services for regular midday clients with multiple dogs.
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